12/12/2024

20 SPOT

BEST BET

REGULAR

SPOTLITE

Grand Totals

Wager Ty
20 SPOT

Totals:
BEST BET

Totals:
REGULAR
REGULAR
REGULAR
REGULAR
REGULAR

Totals:
SPOTLITE

Totals:

mOfNums

20

Spot Action

Ronnrt

Sales
$5.00
$5.00
$5.40

$5.40
$20.00
$60.00
$150.00
$60.00
$36.00

$326.00
$550.00

$550.00

$886.40

Winners

$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$12.00
$52.50
$5.00
$2.00

$71.50
$104.00

$104.00

$175.50

MB

Hold
$5.00

$5.00
$5.40

$5.40
$20.00
$48.00
$97.50
$55.00
$34.00

$254.50
$446.00

$446.00

$710.90

ntOfSales
0.56

0.56
0.61

0.61
2.26
6.77
16.92
6.77
4.06

36.78
62.05

62.05

100.00

tedReturn

-0.48

0.67

0.75
0.72
0.76
0.74
0.73

0.53

ightedAve
0.00

0.00

0.02
0.05
0.13
0.05
0.03

0.33

0.61



