12/12/2024

Spot Action Report MB

	<u>Wager Ty</u> 20 SPOT	<u>mOfNums</u>	<u>Sales</u>	<u>Winners</u>	Hold	ntOfSales	tedReturn	<u>ightedAve</u>
	20 SPO1	20	\$5.00	\$0.00	\$5.00	0.56	-0.48	0.00
20 SPOT	Totals:		\$5.00	\$0.00	\$5.00	0.56		
	BEST BET	6	\$5.40	\$0.00	\$5.40	0.61	0.67	0.00
BEST BET	Totals:		\$5.40	\$0.00	\$5.40	0.61		
	REGULAR	1	\$20.00	\$0.00	\$20.00	2.26	0.75	0.02
	REGULAR	2	\$60.00	\$12.00	\$48.00	6.77	0.72	0.05
	REGULAR	3	\$150.00	\$52.50	\$97.50	16.92	0.76	0.13
	REGULAR	4	\$60.00	\$5.00	\$55.00	6.77	0.74	0.05
	REGULAR	6	\$36.00	\$2.00	\$34.00	4.06	0.73	0.03
REGULAR	Totals:		\$326.00	\$71.50	\$254.50	36.78		
	SPOTLITE	2	\$550.00	\$104.00	\$446.00	62.05	0.53	0.33
SPOTLITE	Totals:		\$550.00	\$104.00	\$446.00	62.05		
<u>Grand Totals</u>			\$886.40	\$175.50	\$710.90	100.00		0.61